
16” 20” 24” 28” 32” 36” 40” 44” 48” 60”
16” £80.00 £85.50 £91.00 £96.50 £102.00 £107.50 £118.50 £121.50 £130.50 £175.00
20” £91.00 £96.50 £102.00 £107.50 £113.00 £124.00 £130.50 £139.50 £195.00
24” £102.00 £107.50 £113.00 £118.50 £129.50 £139.50 £148.50 £215.00
28” £113.00 £118.50 £124.00 £135.00 £148.50 £157.50 £235.00
32” £124.00 £129.50 £144.50 £157.50 £166.50 £255.00
36” £144.50 £159.00 £166.50 £185.50 £275.00
40” £174.50 £185.50 £196.50 £295.00

Photograph Prints
High quality acid-free photo paper with K-Chrome Ultra Inks for lifetime quality.

Framed Prints*
Price is for our Ambassador range of frames as illustrated, other frames are available,

please ask for quotations.

Canvasses

A5 (Approximately 8” x 6”)
A4 (Approximately 12” x 8”)
A3 (Approximately 16” x 12”)

£12.50
£20.00
£35.00

A5 (Frame measures 10½” x 13”)
A4 (Frame measures 13” x 17”)
A3 (Frame measures 17” x 21”)
A2 (Frame measures 21” x 29”)
A1 (Frame measures 29” x 39”)

£32.50
£45.00
£70.00
£112.50
£185.00

Pricelist 2013
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Inches to Centimetre Conversion*

*All sizes are approximate

92
102
112
122
153

cm
cm
cm
cm
cm

=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=
=
=


